## PLAT "A"

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised October 12, 2005

Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

MENDED REPORT

## WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

30-025-09720			* Pool Code	1	<sup>3</sup> Pool Name				
30-02	10-0	4120		79	240		J1	LMT TNSL YT 71	RV (PRO GAS)
<sup>1</sup> Property Code				Well Number					
009391				2					
OGRID No.				, Elevation					
018099									
					10 Surface	Location			
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
$\varepsilon$	1	25 S	36 E		1980	N'	660	w	LEA
			11 Bc	ttom Ho	e Location If	Different From	n Surface		
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
12 2 11	10	t en lite	onsolidation (	0.4. 150					
<sup>12</sup> Dedicated Acres 560	13 Joint of	inul C	P	Loae   Urd	ter No.	1056-C	(L) (51		
			·		10 3 1-	1056-6	15/ /21	υ/	

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the "PROPOSED" 560 ACRE GAS UNIT" division.

And the Property of the Park o				
10				17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
Λ -	B-1 43	5 , 11 ,	- A 11A	I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete
A-10	i	B-T# P	R-T-+	to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including
•	Complection	8		the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this
1 Horizonto	penetration point			location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or workin
Proposed Horizonto High Angle Lateral		1		interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling
High Angles	Y			order heretofore entered by the division.
	-properties for for	5		4/27/06
7				
1/2	[/////	B-1 #7		Signature Date
4-6	///УУ//			EARL W. LEVEA, DISTRICT MANAGER
terminus				Printed Name
	/ DXXXX/			
	X0x5x25//			
				18az mar mar a
,				<sup>18</sup> SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
Same P		560 Acre 1	B-144	I hereby certify that the well location shown on this
ر مراجعات		560 Acre Gas Unit		plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys
Sepanole Leoke		Gas Unit		made by me or under my supervision, and that the
				same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
				,
				Data SC
Cartering for the second	A 5			Date of Survey
	- A-8	Ì		Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:
		İ	#	
	1	1		
	}			
				Certificate Number
Yarana Zibasa Menai X				<u>,                                     </u>